All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Compumotor APEX6154
Servo Controller / Drive (w/o V_I/O Pin Option)
Limited Availability

6 Output CHZ-
7 Output Gnd
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
Drive:
APEX10 10 Amp analog servo drive
APEX20 20 Amp analog servo drive
APEX40 40 Amp analog servo drive
Motors:
SM231AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM232AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM233BR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
N0701DR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0701FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702ER-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921FR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922JR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver

2 Tx
3 ISO Ground
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Drives:
APEX6151 10 Amp analog servo drive
APEX6152 20 Amp analog servo drive
APEX6154 40 Amp analog servo drive
Motors:
SM231AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM232AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM233BR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
N0701DR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0701FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702ER-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921FR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922JR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver